Saves time and cost
The ZG-JSL linkage simplifi es typical
installations and eliminates the
diffi culties where jackshaft bearings
are hard to access. By improving the
method of installing actuators onto
jackshafts, the installer saves on
installation time translating into a cost

ZG-JSL linkage when used with
a Belimo actuator only.
Ordering example for ZG-JSL linkage
assembled with AMX24-3 actuator:
ZG-JSLA+AMX24-3.
A Wide Variety of Actuator Options.
Actuator
Series
Product Range Torque Control Input
Feedback
VAC
Power
Supply
VA Rating
A
c
tu
a
to
rs
 s
o
ld
 s
e
p
a
ra
te
ly
EF*..
Spring
Return
ZG-JSL sold separately
239
in-lbs
Various Various
24 & 120
options
Varies by
model
GK*..
Electronic
Fail-Safe
ZG-JSL sold separately
288
in-lbs
Various Various
24 & 120
options
Varies by
model
GM*..
Non-Spring
Return
ZG-JSL sold separately
288
in-lbs
Various Various
24 & 120
options
Varies by
model
* With the use of 3/4" bearing sleeve.
Belimo worldwide: www.belimo.com
BELIMO Americas
USA Locations, 43 Old Ridgebury Road, Danbury, CT 06810
Tel. 800-543-9038, Fax 800-228-8283, marketing@us.belimo.com
1049 Fortunato Loop, Sparks, NV 89436
Tel: (800) 987-9042, Tel: (775) 857-4243, Fax: (800) 987-8875
Canada Locations, 5845 Kennedy Road, Mississauga, Ontario L4Z 2G3